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· President
· President-Elect
· Past President
· Secretary / Treasurer
· Directors, Regions 1-10
· Student Forum Chair
· 1st Year Professional Chair

Region VIII Board Positions 
· Director
· Membership Development Chair
· Leadership Development Chair
· Scientific Assembly Chair
· Audit and Budget Chair
· Secretary
· Treasurer
· Council Member
· Student Representative



ASCLS-Colorado 2015-2016 Board Members

President: Tracy Matthews, tmatthews@coloradomesa.edu
President-Elect: Cathy McNary, timjcathym@aol.com
Past President: Stephanie Mihane, smihane@aol.com Stephanie.s.mihane@kp.org
Secretary: Angie Fisher, angie_fisher@comcast.net
Treasurer: Rose Jordan, jrosepj85@gmail.com
New Professional Representative: Ian Wallace, iwallace0904@gmail.com
Membership Chair: William Pierce, w.pierce@ymail.com
Leadership Development Chair: Stephanie Mihane, smihane@aol.com Stephanie.s.mihane@kp.org; Ian Wallace, iwallace0904@gmail.com
Scholarship Committee: Marilyn Alvord, marilyn.alvord@gmail.com; Lee McKissick, jamesmckissick@comcast.com
Government Affairs Chair: Cathy McNary, timjcathym@aol.com
PAC Chair: Tiffany Kleymann-Mylius, mylius2012@outlook.com
MLPW Chair: Rachel Dechant, hockeygirl5804@gmail.com

ASCLS-Colorado 2015-2016 Board Members

Nominations Chair: Stephanie Mihane, smihane@aol.com Stephanie.s.mihane@kp.org;
Awards Chair: Stephanie Mihane, smihane@aol.com Stephanie.s.mihane@kp.org;
ByLaws Chair: Barbara A Brown, barbarabrownmls@comcast.net, mountainkid@comcast.net
Student Forum / New Professional Education: Lee McKissick, jamesmckissick@comcast.com
PACE Coordinator: Sandy Fiscus, skfiscus@comcast.net
Publications: Annette Gaskill, jagaskill@earthlink.net
Social Networking: Tiffany Kleymann-Mylius, mylius2012@outlook.com
Student Forum Chair: Alice Roberts, alicemcampbell@gmail.com
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